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~

WEBu)R RAVER WATER RIGHTS COMMIA . EE

1996 PROPOSED BUDGET

BLAINE JOHNSON
Commissioner's Salary

Auto Expense

Subsistence

State Retirement (14.65%)
Social Security (7.65%)
Health & Accident Insurance
Insurance (Dis., Com., Life)
Telephone Service

Annual Report

Office Equipment & Expenses
Bonds & Insurance (St. Eng.)
Miscellaneous

S 38,473.00

5,940.00
204.00
5,636.00
2,943.00
3,575.00
812.00
725.00
900.00
550.00
300.00
150.00

Deputy Commissioner @ Oakley - ALENE MARCHANT

A.
B.
cC.
D.

Deputy Commissioner @ Chalk Creek - ROSS SIDDOWAY
S 4,368.00

A.
B.
C.
D.

Salary 5 mos.
Auto Expense
Social Security (7.65%)
Insurance (Dis., Comp.)

Salary 5 mos.
Auto Expense
Social Security (7.65%)
Insurance (Dis., Comp.)

67.00

$ 3,155.00

578.00
241.00

1,200.00
334.00
92.00

Deputy Commissioner @ Morgan - ERMA CARTER

A.
B.
C.
D.

Deputy Commissioner @ Weber County - LEE ANDERSON
$ 6,230.00

A.
B.
C.
D.

Salary 5 mos.
Auto Expense
Social Security (7.65%)
Insurance (Dis., Comp.)

$ 6,676.00

1,744.00
511.00
141.00

Salary 5 mos.
Auto Expense
Social Security (7.65%)
Insurance (Dis., Comp.)

1,980.00
477.00
131.00

WEBER RIVER WATER RIGHTS COMMITTEE

A.
B.
C.

Committeemen Fees & Mileage s

Secretary Salary

Office Supplies & Expenses

Utah Water Users Assn Dues

NWRA cConvention & Workshop
Expenses (Commissioner)

Legal Fees

Mobile Telephone Commissioner

Miscellaneous (Luncheon &
Field Trip)

7,325.00
1,050.00

300.00
1,250.00

2,150.00
2,000.00
200.00

600.00

TOTAL PROPOSED BUDGET . . « « o
(Exclusive of Park City Budget)

‘an)

$60,208.00

4,041.00

5,994.00

9,072.00

8,818.00

$ 14,875.00

$103,008.00



A.
B.
C.
D.
E.
F.
G.
H.

~ ~

WEBrnR RIVER WATER RIGHTS COMMI: +EE

1996 PROPOSED BUDGET

PARK CITY

Commissioner - E. Blaine Johnson
Commissioner's Salary S 4,937.00
Auto Expense 475.00
State Retirement (14.65%) 723.00
Social Security (7.65%) 378.00
Health & Accident Insurance 1,192.00
Insurance (Dis., Comp., Life) 104.00
Telephone 100.00
Annual Report 325.00
Office Equipment & Expenses 150.00

I.

$ 8,384.00

Deputy Commissioner - TERRY ANN HOLGERSON/MURPHY

A.
B.
C.
D.

Salary 5 mos. $§ 3,907.00
Auto Expense 853.00
Social Security (7.65%) 299.00
Insurance (Dis., Comp.) 82.00

TOTAL PROPOSED BUDGET . . « ¢ ¢ ¢ s =« o &

TOTAL COMBINED PROPOSED BUDGETS . . . . .

$_5,141.00

. § 13,525.00

. $116,533.00



